DAY ON

2-4:00 PM Registration
3-5:00PM  Shack/Store Open
5:00 PM Dinner

5:30 PM Orange Camp
6:00 PM Blue Camp
7:00PM  Meet Small Group - WC Parking Lot
Adult Leader Meeting in WC
750 PM Worship Center Doors Open
800PM  Opening Celebration
915PM  Checkpoint .'
10:00PM  Shack/Store Open
11:00 PM In Rooms/Buildings

DAY Via

730AM  Breakfast

7:45AM Orange Camp
8:00AM Blue Camp
Groups Depart

4

7:30AM

7:45AM
8:00AM
8:15AM
835MM
8:45AM
9:15AM
9:40 AM

10:10AM

10:50 AM

11:30AM

12:00PM
1230 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00PM

515PM
5:45PM

6:15PM

6:45 PM
7.20PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

11:00 PM

DAY

Breakfast

Orange Camp
Blue Camp
Group Leader Meeting - Ebenezer
Worship Center Doors Open
Morning Celebration

HS/MS Large Group
HS/MS Small Group

HS "So What?* with Camp Pastor
MS CrossBowl

MS *So What?" with Camp Pastor
HS CrossBowl

Lunch

Orange Camp
Blue Camp

Rotation #1 (Shack/Store Open)

Orange Camp - Lake Sports
Blue Camp - Connect
Rotation #2

Orange Camp - Connect
Blue Camp - POl #1
Rotation #3

Orange Camp - POI #1
Blue Camp - Lake Sports
Free Time
Dinner (Shack/Store Closes)

Orange Camp

Blue Camp
Worship Center Doors Open
Worship
Checkpoint
Shack/Store Open
Christmas at Crossings
In Rooms/Buildings

VW(O)

730 AM
T:45AM
8:00AM
8:15AM
835AM
8:45AM
9:15AM
9:40 AM

10:10 AM

10:50 AM

11:30 AM

12:00PM
12:30 PM

100 PM

2:30 PM

4:00PM

5:15PM
5:45PM

6:15PM

6:45 PM
7.20 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

11:.00 PM

'SCHEDULE AT CEDARMORE

DAY

Breakfast

Orange Camp
Blue Camp
Group Leader Meeting - Ebenezer
Worship Center Doors Open
Morning Celebration

HS/MS Large Group
HS/MS Small Group

HS “So What?" with Camp Pastor
MS CrossBowl

MS *So What?* with Camp Pastor
HS CrossBowl

Lunch

Orange Camp
Blue Camp

Rotation #1 (Shack/Store Open)

Orange Camp - Lake Sports
Blue Camp - Connect
Rotation #2

Orange Camp - Connect
Blue Camp - POI #2
Rotation #3

Orange Camp - POl #2
Blue Camp - Lake Sports
Free Time
Dinner (Shack/Store Closes)

Orange Camp
Blue Camp
Worship Center Doors Open
Worship
Checkpoint
Shack/Store Open
Blacklight Dodgeball
In Rooms/Buildings

7:30AM

745AM

8:00 AM
815AM
835AM
8:45AM
9:15AM

9:15AM
9:40 AM

10:10 AM

10:50 AM

11:30AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1.00PM

2:30 PM

400 PM

5:15PM

5:45PM

6:15PM
6:35PM
6:45 PM
8:15PM
9:15PM

9:45 PM
1010 PM
10:15PM
10:30 PM
11:30 PM

DAY

OUR
Breakfast

Orange Camp

Blue Camp
Group Leader Meeting - Ebenezer
Worship Center Doors Open
Morning Celebration
Heartsong Presentation

HS/MS Large Group
HS/MS Small Group

HS *So What?" with Camp Pastor
MS CrossBowl

MS *So What?* with Camp Pastor
HS CrossBowl

Lunch

Orange Camp
Blue Camp

Rotation #1 (Shack/Store Open)

Orange Camp - Lake Sports
Blue Camp - Connect
Rotation #2

Orange Camp - Connect
Blue Camp - POl #3
Rotation #3

Orange Camp - POI #3
Blue Camp - Lake Sports
Dinner (Shack/Store Closes)

Orange Camp

Blue Camp
Worship Center Doors Open
Worship
Checkpoint
Final Small Groups - WC Parking Lot
Adult Leader Meeting - Ebenezer
Crossbowl Championship
Worship Center Doors Open
Closing Celebration
Shack/Store Open
In Rooms/Buildings




DAY ON

2-400PM  Registration
3-500PM  Shack/Store Open
5:00PM  Dinner

5:30 PM Orange Camp
6:00 PM Blue Camp
7:.00 PM Meet Small Group - WC Parking Lot
Adult Leader Meeting in WC
750PM  Worship Center Doors Open
800PM  Opening Celebration
915PM  Checkpoint |
10:00PM  Shack/Store Open ..
11:00PM  InRooms/Buildings
11:30PM  Lights Out

.
YAY FIV -
7:30 AM Breakfast

7:45 AM Orange Camp

8:00 AM Blue Camp
Groups Depart

7:30 AM

T45AM

8:00AM
8:15AM
8:35M
8:45AM

9:15AM
9:40 AM

10:10 AM
10:50 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00PM

515PM
5:45PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:45 PM
720PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

DAY

LE AT J

Breakfast

Orange Camp

Blue Camp
Group Leader Meeting - J-Café
Worship Center Doors Open
Morning Celebration

HS/MS Large Group
HS/MS Small Group

HS “So What?" with Camp Pastor
MS CrossBowl

MS "So What?” with Camp Pastor
HS CrossBowl

Lunch

Orange Camp
Blue Camp

Rotation #1 (Shack/Store Open)

Orange Camp - Lake Sports
Blue Camp - Connect
Rotation #2

Orange Camp - Connect
Blue Camp - POI #1
Rotation #3

Orange Camp - POl #1

Blue Camp - Lake Sports
Free Time/Pool Opens
Dinner

Shack/Store/Pool Closed
Orange Camp
Blue Camp
Worship Center Doors Open
Worship
Checkpoint
Shack/Store Open
In Rooms/Buildings

b

WO

7:30 AM
7:45AM
8:00AM

8:15AM

835AM
8:45AM
9:15AM

9:40 AM

10:10 AM

10:50 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30PM

1.00PM

2:30 PM

4:00PM

5:15PM
5:45PM

6:00 PM

6:15PM

6:45 PM
720 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

11:.00 PM

DAY

Breakfast

Orange Camp

Blue Camp
Group Leader Meeting - J-Café
Worship Center Doors Open
Morning Celebration

HS/MS Large Group
HS/MS Small Group

HS "So What?" with Camp Pastor
MS CrossBowl

MS *So What?* with Camp Pastor
HS CrossBowl

Lunch

Orange Camp
Blue Camp

Rotation #1 (Shack/Store Open)

Orange Camp - Lake Sports
Blue Camp - Connect
Rotation #2

Orange Camp - Connect
Blue Camp - POI #2
Rotation #3

Orange Camp - POI #2

Blue Camp - Lake Sports
Free Time/Pool Opens
Dinner

Shack/Store/Pool Closed
Orange Camp
Blue Camp
Worship Center Doors Open
Worship
Checkpoint
Shack/Store Open
Christmas at Crossings Fellowship
In Rooms/Buildings

ONATHAN CREEK

7.30 AM

ESLU]

8:00 AM
8:15AM
835AM
8:45AM
9:15AM

9:15AM
9:40 AM

10:10 AM

10:50 AM

1130 AM

12:00 PM
1230PM

1.00PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:15PM
5:15PM

5:45PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM
6:35PM
6:45 PM
8:15PM
9:15PM

9:45 PM
10:10 PM
10:15 PM
10:30 PM
11:30 PM

DAY

DUR
Breakfast

Orange Camp

Blue Camp
Group Leader Meeting - J-Café
Worship Center Doors Open
Morning Celebration
Heartsong Presentation

HSIMS Large Group
HS/MS Small Group

HS "So What?* with Camp Pastor
MS CrossBowl

MS “So What?" with Camp Pastor
HS CrossBowl

Lunch

Orange Camp
Blue Camp

Rotation #1 (Shack/Store Open)

Orange Camp - Lake Sports
Blue Camp - Connect
Rotation #2

Orange Camp - Connect
Blue Camp - POl #3
Rotation #3

Orange Camp - POI #3

Blue Camp - Lake Sports
Dinner/Free Time/Pool Opens
Dinner

Orange Camp
Shack/Store/Pool Closed
Blue Camp
Worship Center Doors Open
Worship
Checkpoint
Final Small Groups - Courts
Adult Leader Meeting - Dining Hall
Crossbowl Championship
Worship Center Doors Open
Closing Celebration
Shack/Store Open
In Rooms/Buildings




