DAY ONE

2-4:00 PM Registration 3-5:00 PM Shack/Store Open 5:00 PM Dinner

> Orange Camp 6:00 PM Blue Camp

7:50 PM

7:00 PM Meet Small Group - WC Parking Lot Adult Leader Meeting in WC

Worship Center Doors Open Opening Celebration

8:00 PM 9:15 PM Checkpoint 10:00 PM Shack/Store Open 11:00 PM In Rooms/Buildings

DAY FIVE

7:30 AM Breakfast

7:45 AM Orange Camp 8:00 AM Blue Camp 9:00 AM Groups Depart



DAY TWO

Orange Camp Blue Camp 8:00 AM 8:15 AM Group Leader Meeting - Ebenezer Worship Center Doors Open 8:35 AM 8:45 AM Morning Celebration 9:15 AM HS/MS Large Group

9:40 AM HS/MS Small Group

Breakfast

10:10 AM HS "So What?" with Camp Pastor

MS CrossBowl

MS "So What?" with Camp Pastor HS CrossBowl

11:30 AM Lunch

10:50 AM

7:30 AM

12:00 PM Orange Camp 12:30 PM Blue Camp

1:00 PM Rotation #1 (Shack/Store Open)

> Orange Camp - Lake Sports Blue Camp - Connect

2:30 PM Rotation #2

Orange Camp - Connect Blue Camp - POI #1

4:00 PM Rotation #3

Orange Camp - POI #1 Blue Camp - Lake Sports

5:15 PM Free Time 5:45 PM Dinner (Shack/Store Closes)

6:15 PM **Orange Camp** Blue Camp 6:45 PM

7:20 PM Worship Center Doors Open 7:30 PM Worship 9:00 PM Checkpoint 10:00 PM Shack/Store Open

Christmas at Crossings 11:00 PM In Rooms/Buildings

DAY THREE

7:30 AM Breakfast

Blue Camp 8:00 AM Group Leader Meeting - Ebenezer 8:15 AM Worship Center Doors Open 8:35 AM 8:45 AM Morning Celebration 9:15 AM HS/MS Large Group 9:40 AM HS/MS Small Group

10:10 AM HS "So What?" with Camp Pastor MS CrossBowl

10:50 AM MS "So What?" with Camp Pastor HS CrossBowl

11:30 AM Lunch

> 12:00 PM Orange Camp 12:30 PM Blue Camp

1:00 PM Rotation #1 (Shack/Store Open)

> Orange Camp - Lake Sports Blue Camp - Connect Rotation #2

Orange Camp - Connect Blue Camp - POI #2

4:00 PM Rotation #3

2:30 PM

Orange Camp - POI #2 Blue Camp - Lake Sports

5:15 PM Free Time 5:45 PM Dinner (Shack/Store Closes)

6:15 PM Orange Camp Blue Camp 6:45 PM 7:20 PM Worship Center Doors Open

7:30 PM Worship 9:00 PM Checkpoint 10:00 PM Shack/Store Open

Blacklight Dodgeball 11:00 PM In Rooms/Buildings

DAY FOUR

7:30 AM Breakfast

8:00 AM Blue Camp 8:15 AM Group Leader Meeting - Ebenezer Worship Center Doors Open 8:35 AM 8:45 AM Morning Celebration 9:15 AM Heartsong Presentation

9:15 AM HS/MS Large Group

9:40 AM HS/MS Small Group

10:10 AM HS "So What?" with Camp Pastor MS CrossBowl

10:50 AM MS "So What?" with Camp Pastor HS CrossBowl

11:30 AM Lunch

> 12:30 PM Blue Camp

Rotation #1 (Shack/Store Open) 1:00 PM

> Orange Camp - Lake Sports Blue Camp - Connect

2:30 PM Rotation #2

Orange Camp - Connect Blue Camp - POI #3

4:00 PM Rotation #3

Orange Camp - POI #3 Blue Camp - Lake Sports 5:15 PM Dinner (Shack/Store Closes)

Orange Camp Blue Camp 6:15 PM

Worship Center Doors Open 6:35 PM 6:45 PM Worship 8:15 PM Checkpoint

Final Small Groups - WC Parking Lot 9:15 PM Adult Leader Meeting - Ebenezer Crossbowl Championship 9:45 PM Worship Center Doors Open 10:10 PM 10:15 PM Closing Celebration

Shack/Store Open 10:30 PM 11:30 PM In Rooms/Buildings

DAY ONE

2-4:00 PM Registration
3-5:00 PM Shack/Store Open
5:00 PM Dinner

5:30 PM Orange Camp 6:00 PM Blue Camp

7:00 PM Meet Small Group - WC Parking Lot Adult Leader Meeting in WC 7:50 PM Worship Center Doors Open 8:00 PM Opening Celebration

9:15 PM Checkpoint 10:00 PM Shack/Store Open 11:00 PM In Rooms/Buildings 11:30 PM Lights Out

DAY FIVE

7:30 AM Breakfast
7:30 AM Green Camp
7:45 AM Orange Camp
8:00 AM Blue Camp
9:00 AM Groups Depart



DAY TWO

7:30 AM Breakfast 7:45 AM Orange Camp 8:00 AM Blue Camp Group Leader Meeting - J-Café 8:15 AM Worship Center Doors Open 8:35 AM 8:45 AM Morning Celebration 9:15 AM HS/MS Large Group HS/MS Small Group 9:40 AM HS "So What?" with Camp Pastor 10:10 AM MS CrossBowl 10:50 AM MS "So What?" with Camp Pastor HS CrossBowl 11:30 AM Lunch Orange Camp 12:30 PM Blue Camp Rotation #1 (Shack/Store Open) Orange Camp - Lake Sports Blue Camp - Connect 2:30 PM Rotation #2 Orange Camp - Connect Blue Camp - POI #1 4:00 PM Rotation #3 Orange Camp - POI #1 Blue Camp - Lake Sports Free Time/Pool Opens 5:15 PM Dinner 5:45 PM 6:00 PM Shack/Store/Pool Closed 6:15 PM Orange Camp Blue Camp 6:45 PM 7:20 PM Worship Center Doors Open 7:30 PM Worship 9:00 PM Checkpoint

DAY THREE

7:30 AM Breakfast 8:00 AM Blue Camp Group Leader Meeting - J-Café 8:15 AM Worship Center Doors Open 8:35 AM 8:45 AM Morning Celebration 9:15 AM HS/MS Large Group HS/MS Small Group 9:40 AM 10:10 AM HS "So What?" with Camp Pastor MS CrossBowl 10:50 AM MS "So What?" with Camp Pastor HS CrossBowl 11:30 AM Lunch Orange Camp 12:30 PM Blue Camp Rotation #1 (Shack/Store Open) 1:00 PM Orange Camp - Lake Sports Blue Camp - Connect 2:30 PM Rotation #2 Orange Camp - Connect Blue Camp - POI #2 4:00 PM Rotation #3 Orange Camp - POI #2 Blue Camp - Lake Sports 5:15 PM Free Time/Pool Opens 5:45 PM Dinner 6:00 PM Shack/Store/Pool Closed 6:15 PM Orange Camp

6:45 PM Blue Camp
6:45 PM Blue Camp
7:20 PM Worship Center Doors Open
7:30 PM Worship
9:00 PM Checkpoint
10:00 PM Shack/Store Open

Christmas at Crossings Fellowship
11:00 PM In Rooms/Buildings

DAY FOUR

7:30 AM	Breakfast
7:45 AM	Orange Camp
8:00 AM	Blue Camp
8:15 AM	Group Leader Meeting - J-Café
8:35 AM	Worship Center Doors Open
8:45 AM	Morning Celebration
9:15 AM	Heartsong Presentation
9:15 AM	HS/MS Large Group
	Tio, to bailing all out
9:40 AM	HS/MS Small Group
	ris, ris siriali areap
10:10 AM	HS "So What?" with Camp Pastor
20.2074	MS CrossBowl
	NO CIOSOOM
10:50 AM	MS "So What?" with Camp Pastor
10.30 /14	HS CrossBowl
	ns Crossbowi
11:30 AM	Lunch
11:30 AM	Green Camp
12:00 PM	Orange Camp
12:30 PM	Blue Camp
12.30 FM	bue Camp
1:00 PM	Rotation #1 (Shack/Store Open)
1.00 FM	Green Camp - POI #3
	Orange Camp - Lake Sports
2:30 PM	Blue Camp - Connect
2:50 PM	Rotation #2
	Green Camp - Lake Sports
	Orange Camp - Connect
4.00 014	Blue Camp - POI #3
4:00 PM	Rotation #3
	Green Camp - Connect
	Orange Camp - POI #3
	Blue Camp - Lake Sports
5:15 PM	Dinner/Free Time/Pool Opens
5:15 PM	Dinner
5:45 PM	Orange Camp
6:00 PM	Shack/Store/Pool Closed
6:15 PM	Blue Camp
6:35 PM	Worship Center Doors Open
6:45 PM	Worship
8:15 PM	Checkpoint
9:15 PM	Final Small Groups - Courts
	Adult Leader Meeting - Dining Hall
9:45 PM	Crossbowl Championship
10:10 PM	Worship Center Doors Open
10:15 PM	Closing Celebration
10:30 PM	Shack/Store Open
44 TO DM	In December 10, 11 Process

In Rooms/Buildings

DAILY SCHEDULE AT JONATHAN CREEK

Shack/Store Open

In Rooms/Buildings

10:00 PM

11:00 PM